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EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 11 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emma Cain 11 Guildford Ct   5:14.93 + 0.78 626  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:54.93 200m  2:36.48 250m  3:20.11 300m  4:02.98 350m  4:39.85 400m  5:14.93 
    33.77    39.26    41.90    41.55    43.63    42.87    36.87    35.08 
2. Kirsty Armstrong 11 B.E.S.T.   5:23.19 + 0.89 579  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:14.66 150m  1:56.48 200m  2:36.73 250m  3:22.62 300m  4:10.13 350m  4:47.56 400m  5:23.19 
    34.71    39.95    41.82    40.25    45.89    47.51    37.43    35.63 
3. Molly Roodhouse 11 Stockport Mo   5:23.89 + 0.85 575  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:13.77 150m  1:54.60 200m  2:34.67 250m  3:22.17 300m  4:09.75 350m  4:47.44 400m  5:23.89 
    34.42    39.35    40.83    40.07    47.50    47.58    37.69    36.45 
4. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   5:28.75 + 0.93 550  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:14.74 150m  1:57.41 200m  2:39.65 250m  3:28.40 300m  4:18.03 350m  4:53.64 400m  5:28.75 
    34.65    40.09    42.67    42.24    48.75    49.63    35.61    35.11 
5. Molly Gowans 11 Hamilton UAE   5:29.62 + 0.73 546  
 50m    35.74 100m  1:18.51 150m  1:57.78 200m  2:38.16 250m  3:29.18 300m  4:20.95 350m  4:55.94 400m  5:29.62 
    35.74    42.77    39.27    40.38    51.02    51.77    34.99    33.68 
6. Hannah Knight 11 Co Leicester   5:31.12 + 0.97 538  
 50m    34.84 100m  1:16.14 150m  1:58.83 200m  2:40.67 250m  3:29.29 300m  4:19.01 350m  4:54.47 400m  5:31.12 
    34.84    41.30    42.69    41.84    48.62    49.72    35.46    36.65 
7. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   5:32.20 + 0.67 533  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:15.77 150m  1:58.98 200m  2:41.28 250m  3:27.91 300m  4:15.45 350m  4:54.47 400m  5:32.20 
    35.47    40.30    43.21    42.30    46.63    47.54    39.02    37.73 
8. Emily Yap 11 TauntonDeane   5:33.68 + 0.97 526  
 50m    39.38 100m  1:22.85 150m - 200m  2:41.31 250m  3:33.23 300m  4:23.26 350m  4:59.29 400m  5:33.68 
    39.38    43.47 -  1:18.46    51.92    50.03    36.03    34.39 
9. Holly Hildrew 11 Romford Town   5:33.77 + 0.71 526  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:16.85 150m  2:00.46 200m  2:44.06 250m  3:32.14 300m  4:19.08 350m  4:56.71 400m  5:33.77 
    34.63    42.22    43.61    43.60    48.08    46.94    37.63    37.06 
10. Bethany Morrin 11 Co Birm'ham   5:38.01 + 0.79 506  
 50m    35.65 100m  1:17.45 150m  2:02.66 200m  2:45.44 250m  3:34.31 300m  4:23.13 350m  5:01.04 400m  5:38.01 
    35.65    41.80    45.21    42.78    48.87    48.82    37.91    36.97 
 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 12 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rosie Rudin 12 Nova Cent'n   5:05.78 + 0.94 684  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:48.12 200m  2:24.55 250m  3:09.29 300m  3:54.92 350m  4:30.16 400m  5:05.78 
    33.43    37.96    36.73    36.43    44.74    45.63    35.24    35.62 
2. Abbie Wood 12 Derventio   5:11.09 + 0.81 649  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:33.74 250m  3:16.38 300m  3:57.95 350m  4:34.39 400m  5:11.09 
    34.71    37.39    40.91    40.73    42.64    41.57    36.44    36.70 
3. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   5:12.34 + 0.82 642  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:50.34 200m  2:31.10 250m  3:16.53 300m  4:02.37 350m  4:38.74 400m  5:12.34 
    32.34    36.16    41.84    40.76    45.43    45.84    36.37    33.60 
4. Jessica Thompson 12 Co Sund'land   5:15.57 + 0.70 622  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:53.34 200m  2:33.12 250m  3:18.91 300m  4:04.02 350m  4:40.05 400m  5:15.57 
    33.35    39.61    40.38    39.78    45.79    45.11    36.03    35.52 
5. Megan Carline 12 Royal Wolv   5:16.84 + 0.79 615  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:52.49 200m  2:32.82 250m  3:19.09 300m  4:06.34 350m  4:41.55 400m  5:16.84 
    33.17    39.75    39.57    40.33    46.27    47.25    35.21    35.29 
6. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   5:20.32 + 0.81 595  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:53.18 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:21.80 300m  4:07.70 350m  4:44.42 400m  5:20.32 
    33.49    36.67    43.02    41.75    46.87    45.90    36.72    35.90 
7. Katie Parfitt 12 Cheetas SS   5:22.00 + 0.83 585  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:14.97 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:36.74 250m  3:23.09 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:46.46 400m  5:22.00 
    34.09    40.88    40.50    41.27    46.35    47.51    35.86    35.54 
8. Emily Graham 12 Co Birm'ham   5:23.87 + 0.80 575  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:53.23 200m  2:34.69 250m  3:21.28 300m  4:07.88 350m  4:45.35 400m  5:23.87 
    32.69    39.16    41.38    41.46    46.59    46.60    37.47    38.52 
9. Holly Shepherd 12 Royal Wolv   5:25.48 + 0.88 567  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:35.49 250m  3:23.28 300m  4:11.58 350m  4:49.17 400m  5:25.48 
    33.95    40.51    40.46    40.57    47.79    48.30    37.59    36.31 
10. Rachel Morris 12 Bolton Metro   5:26.90 + 0.72 560  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:14.15 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.80 250m  3:25.04 300m  4:12.32 350m  4:50.35 400m  5:26.90 
    33.81    40.34    41.99    41.66    47.24    47.28    38.03    36.55 

  



 
Day 5 Finals 25 July  

   

 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniella Whiting 13 Aquae Sulis   5:03.30 + 0.87 701  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:11.70 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:27.93 250m  3:10.53 300m  3:54.39 350m  4:29.82 400m  5:03.30 
    33.02    38.68    37.95    38.28    42.60    43.86    35.43    33.48 
2. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   5:03.92 + 0.91 696  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:24.20 250m  3:10.72 300m  3:57.00 350m  4:31.02 400m  5:03.92 
    32.56    37.49    37.08    37.07    46.52    46.28    34.02    32.90 
3. Harriet West 13 Co Leicester   5:07.28 + 0.79 674  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:47.90 200m  2:27.15 250m  3:12.89 300m  3:58.13 350m  4:33.23 400m  5:07.28 
    31.49    36.16    40.25    39.25    45.74    45.24    35.10    34.05 
4. Carys Thomas 13 Pembs Cty   5:08.41 + 0.80 666  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:09.44 150m  1:50.79 200m  2:31.56 250m  3:15.38 300m  3:59.90 350m  4:35.24 400m  5:08.41 
    32.66    36.78    41.35    40.77    43.82    44.52    35.34    33.17 
5. Anna Newlands 13 Cockermouth   5:10.18 + 0.89 655  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:48.93 200m  2:28.44 250m  3:14.41 300m - 350m  4:36.45 400m  5:10.18 
    32.33    37.52    39.08    39.51    45.97 -  1:22.04    33.73 
6. Rebekah Birrell 13 Co Leeds   5:10.22 + 0.84 655  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:50.85 200m  2:29.89 250m  3:15.42 300m  4:01.36 350m  4:36.41 400m  5:10.22 
    32.85    38.13    39.87    39.04    45.53    45.94    35.05    33.81 
7. Hannah Burvill 13 Woking   5:14.06 + 0.78 631  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:10.88 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:18.76 300m  4:04.09 350m  4:40.02 400m  5:14.06 
    33.30    37.58    40.63    39.64    47.61    45.33    35.93    34.04 
8. Danielle Binks 13 Nova Cent'n   5:14.19 + 0.84 630  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:53.92 200m  2:34.05 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:00.29 350m  4:38.11 400m  5:14.19 
    33.72    39.32    40.88    40.13    42.57    43.67    37.82    36.08 
9. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   5:18.24 + 0.71 606  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:08.99 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:33.84 250m  3:21.05 300m  4:08.12 350m  4:43.38 400m  5:18.24 
    32.21    36.78    43.31    41.54    47.21    47.07    35.26    34.86 
10. Kathleen Dawson 13 Warrington W   5:25.76 + 0.79 565  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:53.55 200m  2:33.62 250m  3:24.90 300m  4:13.49 350m  4:49.92 400m  5:25.76 
    33.96    38.33    41.26    40.07    51.28    48.59    36.43    35.84 
 
  



 
Day 5 Finals 25 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 11 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   5:13.20 + 0.65 471  
 50m    36.12 100m  1:17.23 150m  1:58.70 200m  2:37.59 250m  3:21.05 300m  4:04.37 350m  4:39.75 400m  5:13.20 
    36.12    41.11    41.47    38.89    43.46    43.32    35.38    33.45 
2. Ashley Markall 11 Haden Hill   5:20.16 + 0.80 441  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:54.42 200m  2:34.80 250m  3:20.38 300m  4:05.79 350m  4:42.67 400m  5:20.16 
    33.39    39.63    41.40    40.38    45.58    45.41    36.88    37.49 
3. Eddisson Munoz 11 Co Leeds   5:27.21 + 0.77 413  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:13.93 150m  1:55.48 200m  2:36.45 250m  3:24.21 300m  4:11.61 350m  4:50.22 400m  5:27.21 
    34.18    39.75    41.55    40.97    47.76    47.40    38.61    36.99 
4. George Taplin 11 Hillingdon   5:28.19 + 0.70 410  
 50m    36.29 100m  1:18.84 150m  1:59.90 200m  2:39.96 250m  3:29.09 300m  4:17.93 350m  4:54.26 400m  5:28.19 
    36.29    42.55    41.06    40.06    49.13    48.84    36.33    33.93 
5. William Gayne 11 Nova Cent'n   5:30.97 + 0.73 399  
 50m    36.20 100m  1:18.49 150m  2:00.12 200m  2:41.19 250m  3:28.62 300m  4:17.80 350m  4:54.73 400m  5:30.97 
    36.20    42.29    41.63    41.07    47.43    49.18    36.93    36.24 
6. Harrison Kemp 11 Poole   5:35.97 + 0.50 382  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:18.58 150m  2:01.50 200m  2:43.25 250m  3:34.34 300m  4:22.83 350m  5:00.01 400m  5:35.97 
    37.69    40.89    42.92    41.75    51.09    48.49    37.18    35.96 
7. Joseph Wakefield 11 Nova Cent'n   5:38.61 + 0.69 373  
 50m    37.99 100m  1:21.03 150m  2:04.23 200m  2:46.69 250m  3:34.58 300m  4:22.19 350m  5:00.92 400m  5:38.61 
    37.99    43.04    43.20    42.46    47.89    47.61    38.73    37.69 
8. Alexander Seymour 11 Gloucester   5:41.01 + 0.82 365  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:13.72 150m  1:55.77 200m  2:37.08 250m  3:29.87 300m  4:25.82 350m  5:03.77 400m  5:41.01 
    34.35    39.37    42.05    41.31    52.79    55.95    37.95    37.24 
9. Nathan Corrigan 11 AIB Tigers   5:53.16 + 0.78 329  
 50m    37.13 100m  1:22.77 150m  2:08.94 200m  2:54.34 250m  3:44.66 300m  4:35.54 350m  5:15.17 400m  5:53.16 
    37.13    45.64    46.17    45.40    50.32    50.88    39.63    37.99 
 

EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 12 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Frederick Cornwell 12 Barnet Copt   4:54.70 + 0.76 566  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:40.59 200m  2:17.19 250m  3:02.19 300m  3:47.61 350m  4:21.02 400m  4:54.70 
    29.81    34.90    35.88    36.60    45.00    45.42    33.41    33.68 
2. Dylan Tomkinson 12 Royal Wolv   4:57.94 + 0.78 548  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:47.58 200m  2:25.95 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:50.16 350m  4:24.52 400m  4:57.94 
    31.81    36.98    38.79    38.37    41.89    42.32    34.36    33.42 
3. Jamie O'Connor 12 Thanet Swim   5:01.20 + 0.82 530  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:07.10 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:27.40 250m  3:11.30 300m  3:56.92 350m  4:29.17 400m  5:01.20 
    30.92    36.18    40.18    40.12    43.90    45.62    32.25    32.03 
4. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   5:03.96 + 0.66 516  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:08.99 150m  1:48.51 200m  2:27.26 250m  3:12.74 300m  3:57.87 350m  4:31.24 400m  5:03.96 
    32.29    36.70    39.52    38.75    45.48    45.13    33.37    32.72 
5. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE   5:06.89 + 0.80 501  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:05.57 150m  1:48.23 200m  2:30.60 250m  3:13.84 300m  3:58.06 350m  4:32.86 400m  5:06.89 
    30.73    34.84    42.66    42.37    43.24    44.22    34.80    34.03 
6. Ethan Clark 12 Co Liverpool   5:11.02 + 0.70 481  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:09.19 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:15.53 300m  4:01.70 350m  4:36.72 400m  5:11.02 
    32.18    37.01    40.88    39.69    45.77    46.17    35.02    34.30 
7. Harry Bradford 12 Thanet Swim   5:13.46 + 0.72 470  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:51.88 200m  2:31.67 250m  3:16.56 300m  4:03.09 350m  4:39.04 400m  5:13.46 
    32.84    38.06    40.98    39.79    44.89    46.53    35.95    34.42 
8. Alexander Wilmshurst 12 Thanet Swim   5:14.12 + 0.80 467  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:14.79 150m  1:55.22 200m  2:34.62 250m  3:17.76 300m  4:03.04 350m  4:39.28 400m  5:14.12 
    34.92    39.87    40.43    39.40    43.14    45.28    36.24    34.84 
9. Daniel Johnson 12 Co Derby   5:16.70 + 0.81 456  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:53.51 200m  2:35.18 250m  3:19.29 300m  4:04.50 350m  4:41.69 400m  5:16.70 
    33.14    40.15    40.22    41.67    44.11    45.21    37.19    35.01 
10. Oliver Kincart 12 Portsmouth N   5:17.52 + 0.71 452  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:14.88 150m  1:54.05 200m  2:33.00 250m  3:18.95 300m  4:06.10 350m  4:42.19 400m  5:17.52 
    33.94    40.94    39.17    38.95    45.95    47.15    36.09    35.33 
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EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Martyn Walton 13 Hatfield   4:47.60 + 0.88 609  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:42.10 200m  2:17.39 250m  3:00.62 300m  3:43.75 350m  4:17.07 400m  4:47.60 
    30.35    35.26    36.49    35.29    43.23    43.13    33.32    30.53 
2. David Richardson 13 Warrington W   4:50.81 + 0.74 589  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:20.20 250m  3:02.79 300m  3:45.47 350m  4:18.56 400m  4:50.81 
    30.96    36.29    36.88    36.07    42.59    42.68    33.09    32.25 
3. Luke Greenbank 13 Cockermouth   4:53.58 + 0.69 572  
 50m    29.75 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:42.14 200m  2:18.86 250m  3:02.82 300m  3:46.47 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:53.58 
    29.75    34.91    37.48    36.72    43.96    43.65    33.94    33.17 
4. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   4:55.89 + 0.76 559  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:46.49 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:08.60 300m  3:50.49 350m  4:23.44 400m  4:55.89 
    33.08    34.99    38.42    37.53    44.58    41.89    32.95    32.45 
5. Ben Evans 13 Thanet Swim   4:56.21 + 0.74 557  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:22.16 250m  3:04.78 300m  3:49.96 350m  4:23.64 400m  4:56.21 
    31.01    36.16    37.38    37.61    42.62    45.18    33.68    32.57 
6. Jorgos Skotadis 13 Camden Swiss   4:58.05 + 0.89 547  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:06.77 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:21.01 250m  3:06.06 300m  3:51.23 350m  4:25.04 400m  4:58.05 
    30.84    35.93    37.51    36.73    45.05    45.17    33.81    33.01 
7. Robert Griffiths 13 Rushmoor Ryl   5:00.46 + 0.79 534  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.86 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:22.24 250m  3:07.17 300m  3:53.17 350m  4:28.02 400m  5:00.46 
    30.61    36.25    38.10    37.28    44.93    46.00    34.85    32.44 
8. Benjamin Doyle 13 Ireland   5:03.73 + 0.73 517  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.87 250m  3:08.58 300m  3:55.55 350m  4:29.43 400m  5:03.73 
    30.63    36.97    37.12    37.15    46.71    46.97    33.88    34.30 
9. Cian Senior 13 Co Sheffield   5:06.51 + 0.84 503  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:28.96 250m  3:12.81 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:31.88 400m  5:06.51 
    32.24    38.15    39.62    38.95    43.85    44.02    35.05    34.63 
10. Aaron Kirchin-Brown 13 Warrington W   5:07.75 + 0.89 497  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:45.68 200m  2:24.72 250m  3:10.00 300m  3:56.89 350m  4:32.85 400m  5:07.75 
    30.87    35.19    39.62    39.04    45.28    46.89    35.96    34.90 
 

EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rio Kurihara 14 Millfield   4:40.86 + 0.66 654  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:16.98 250m  2:55.80 300m  3:36.23 350m  4:09.76 400m  4:40.86 
    28.92    32.86    38.18    37.02    38.82    40.43    33.53    31.10 
2. Earl Radtschenko 14 Co Coventry   4:43.93 + 0.77 633  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.94 150m  1:39.11 200m  2:15.83 250m  2:56.65 300m  3:38.25 350m  4:11.82 400m  4:43.93 
    28.61    33.33    37.17    36.72    40.82    41.60    33.57    32.11 
3. Daniel Liu 14 Millfield   4:44.56 + 0.75 629  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:41.59 200m  2:18.18 250m  2:59.10 300m  3:40.84 350m  4:13.49 400m  4:44.56 
    29.52    34.18    37.89    36.59    40.92    41.74    32.65    31.07 
4. Jake Tyson 14 teamipswich   4:46.00 + 0.85 619  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:42.44 200m  2:18.96 250m  3:00.81 300m  3:42.72 350m  4:15.62 400m  4:46.00 
    30.05    33.92    38.47    36.52    41.85    41.91    32.90    30.38 
5. Oliver Jermy 14 Havant & Wat   4:46.63 + 0.76 615  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:41.18 200m  2:16.76 250m  2:59.78 300m  3:43.59 350m  4:15.82 400m  4:46.63 
    29.68    34.91    36.59    35.58    43.02    43.81    32.23    30.81 
6. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 14 Thanet Swim   4:49.23 + 0.72 599  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:24.20 250m  3:02.70 300m  3:43.61 350m  4:17.01 400m  4:49.23 
    31.13    36.67    38.11    38.29    38.50    40.91    33.40    32.22 
7. Benjamin Cleaveley 14 Co Manch Aq   4:50.43 + 0.72 591  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:42.19 200m  2:18.42 250m  3:01.26 300m  3:44.92 350m  4:18.58 400m  4:50.43 
    29.73    34.04    38.42    36.23    42.84    43.66    33.66    31.85 
8. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   4:50.53 + 0.69 591  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:41.61 200m  2:18.27 250m  3:01.71 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:18.28 400m  4:50.53 
    29.65    34.29    37.67    36.66    43.44    43.97    32.60    32.25 
9. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   4:51.76 + 0.80 583  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:43.91 200m  2:21.39 250m  3:05.60 300m  3:47.50 350m  4:20.53 400m  4:51.76 
    30.71    34.30    38.90    37.48    44.21    41.90    33.03    31.23 
10. Todd Price 14 Poole   4:54.03 + 0.74 570  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.58 150m  1:45.56 200m  2:23.58 250m  3:06.38 300m  3:49.26 350m  4:22.59 400m  4:54.03 
    30.95    35.63    38.98    38.02    42.80    42.88    33.33    31.44 
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EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 4x100m Medley Team            
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. City of Leicester       Co Leicester   4:32.33  619  
   Millie Leader   1.10.77 + 0.73    34.38    36.39 
   Megan Morrison   1.15.62 + 0.15    35.60    40.02 
   Harriet West   1.05.41 + 0.50    30.49    34.92 
   Candice Hall   1.00.53 + 0.60    28.45    32.08 
2. Aquae Sulis       Aquae Sulis   4:34.67  604  
   Rosalind Cranham   1.09.02 + 0.74    33.47    35.55 
   Daniella Whiting   1.15.67 + 0.48    36.12    39.55 
   Chloe Flower   1.06.50 + 0.67    31.08    35.42 
   Charlotte Stubbs   1.03.48 + 0.53    30.38    33.10 
3. City of Manchester       Co Manch Aq   4:35.45  598  
   Sara Loft   1.09.02 + 0.64    33.74    35.28 
   Ayse Epcim   1.20.50 + 0.37    38.02    42.48 
   Brearnna Close   1.04.12 + 0.36    29.89    34.23 
   Rhianna Bennett   1.01.81 + 0.24    30.27    31.54 
4. City of Leeds A       Co Leeds   4:35.62  597  
   Kiani Campbell-Grady   1.08.65 + 0.75    33.53    35.12 
   Chloe Adams   1.21.05 + 0.88    38.03    43.02 
   Katherine Fisher   1.05.74 + 0.34    30.45    35.29 
   Linda Shaw   1.00.18 + 0.54    29.16    31.02 
5. Plymouth Leander       Plymouth Lea   4:39.37  574  
   Danielle Baker   1.08.67 + 0.61    33.54    35.13 
   Kiana Hooshmand   1.20.06 + 0.43    37.46    42.60 
   Meryl Attrill   1.08.30 + 0.59    31.20    37.10 
   Corrie Fairbairn   1.02.34 + 0.34    29.48    32.86 
6. Camden Swiss Cottage       Camden Swiss   4:41.16  563  
   Olivia Willis   1.08.29 + 0.70    33.52    34.77 
   Bethany Jamieson   1.20.73 + 0.28    38.25    42.48 
   Emily House   1.08.30 + 0.30    32.25    36.05 
   Morgan Mills   1.03.84 + 0.14    30.17    33.67 
7. Guildford City       Guildford Ct   4:41.38  561  
   Alesia Harris   1.10.56 + 0.68    34.43    36.13 
   Amelia Reed   1.16.06 + 0.30    35.27    40.79 
   Lucy Sessions   1.10.24 + 0.04    31.72    38.52 
   Charis Dowson   1.04.52 + 0.45    30.38    34.14 
8. Pembrokeshire County       Pembs Cty   4:41.48  561  
   Jordan Harding   1.12.37 - 1.37    35.36    37.01 
   Kelsey Williams   1.19.95 + 0.42    38.05    41.90 
   Carys Thomas     31.41 + 0.31    31.41  
